

MR-3054-सुपरी-आरक्षक अधिकारी
सुपरी /

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement No. 55 MRD/2020-21

Ashok Kumar Singh DIVISION

Executive Engineer

RWD Works Division

Bemard

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1317

ABSTRACT OF COST

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①/① Clearing and grubbing road land.					
Qty. vide TMBP ①					
Item no:- ① = 1.076 Hg					
@ Rs 49496.70/Ha					Rs 53258.00
②/② Construction of Subgrade and earthen Shoulder -					
Qty. vide TMBP ①⑥					
Item no:- ① = 2255.40 m ²					
@ Rs 176.75/m ²					Rs 398641.00
③/③ Construction of GSB by providing well graded material, Spreading -					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑦					
Item no:- ⑦ = 298.134 m ²					
Limit Qty. = 179.01 m ²					
@ Rs 2143.20/m ²					Rs 383654.00
④/④ P/L, Spreading and Compacting Stone agg. - using gr-2					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑬					
Item no:- ⑬ = 214.06 m ²					
Limit Qty. = 150.45 m ²					
@ Rs 3867.14/m ²					Rs 581811.00
Continuation					Rs 1417364.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ Providing, laying and spreading and Compacting Stone agg. — mm gr-3					
Qty. vide TMBP (14)					
Item no: ⑥ = 380.588 m ³					
Limit Qty. = 225.57 m ³					
@ Rs 3570.56 / m ³					Rs 805,411.00
⑥ Providing and applying primer					
Coat with —					
Qty. vide TMBP (14)					
Item no: ① = 5077.50 m ²					
Qty. vide TMBP (14)					
Limit Qty. = 3007.53 m ²					
@ Rs 41.35 / m ²					Rs 24,261.00
⑦ Providing and applying					
⑦ each coat with —					
Qty. vide TMBP (14)					
Item no: ① = 5089.50 m ²					
Limit Qty. = 3024.03 m ²					
@ Rs 14.02 / m ²					Rs 71,254.90
⑧ P/L, and rolling					
⑧ of close graded premium —					
Qty. vide TMBP (15)					
Item no: ② = 5089.50 m ²					
Limit Qty. = 3024.03 m ²					
@ Rs 206.42 / m ²					Rs 62,4220.00
Continuation					Rs 2,913,752.00
					30,13,752.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) Providing and applying					
(9) Jack coat -					
Qty. wide TMBP (16)					
Item no: (1) = 20574.675m ²					
@ R 11.76/m ²					R 241,958.00
(10) Providing and laying					
(10) SDBC -					
Qty. wide TMBP (16)					
Item no: (2) = 514.37m ²					
@ R 10336.10/m ²					R 53,16,579.00
(11) R.C.C. ms grade					
(11) Km local stone					
Qty. wide TMBP (16)					
Item no: (61) = 7 nos.					
@ R 2336.54/no.					R 16255.00
(12) 200m Stone					
(12) Qty. wide TMBP (17)					
Item no: (2) = 22 nos.					
@ R 636.96/no.					R 14013.00
(13) Retro reflectorised					
(13) traffic sign					
Qty. wide TMBP (17) - 3					
Item no: 1.9289m					
@ R 12384.34/8qm					R 23777.00
				C/o	R 241958.00

Continuation

+ 241958.00
= 86,26,434.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) providing and fixing					
(14) of retro reflected					
cautionary					
Qty. vide TMBP (17)					
Item no: (4) = 8 nos.					
@ Rs 3679.01 / no.					Rs 29432.08
(15) 600mm circular					
(15) Qty. vide TMBP (17)					
Item no: (05) = 6 nos.					
@ Rs 2778.26 / no.					Rs 30226.00
(16) 600mm x 450mm					
(16) rectangular					
Qty. vide TMBP (17)					
Item no: (6) = 28 nos.					
@ Rs 3649.24 / no.					Rs 102178.00
(17) R.C.C m 15 grade					
(17) boundary pillar					
Qty. vide TMBP (17)					
Item no: (07) = 18 nos.					
@ Rs 507.74 / nos.					Rs 91393.00
(18) providing and laying					
(20) hot applied therm-					
oplastic					
Qty. vide TMBP (20)					
Item no: (6) = 1079.75m ²					
Total - Continuation					Rs 8802893.00
					+ 241958.00
					= Rs 9044551.00

9144, 55100
 22.24.4551.00
 01F6802593.00

23
 Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ Rp 735.40/m ²					Rp 794048.00
(19) Providing and fixing					
(21) of typical mosaic					
informatory sign					
board -					
Qty. width m of (18)					
Item no 2 - (a) = 4 nos					
@ Rp 9386.34/no.					Rp 37545.00
					Rp 9976144.00
Less 0.10% as per agg.					Rp 9976.00
					Rp 9966168.00
Add 1% L. Cess					Rp 99662.00
Add 12% GST					Rp 1195990.00
					Rp 11148882.00
					112,61,770.00
Screened					Sagub
22.02.2021					22.02.2021
AK					D.E
S.A.D					
C.S.P					
22/2/21					
AK					

material statement

34

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

Memo of 2nd & Final Bid Payment

① S.D. @ 8% — 46,572 = 0

② $\tan 41^\circ \rightarrow 5.822 = w$

⑨	constant	—	5.822 = 0
---	----------	---	-----------

④	Syst@ 1/-	5.822
---	-----------	-------

⑤ L. cerealis. —	2.822 m
------------------	---------

Total dead h.	69,860
---------------	--------

By CFMS And. - 5, 12, 29/20

Total Bill Amt. :-	5,82,15	100
--------------------	---------	-----

passed for 45,82,151 = 10 (Fifteen
lakh Eighty two thousand one
hundred Fifty one only)

~~11/11/21~~

Executive Engineer

R. W. D. Works Division

Belsand

Continuation